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Description

200503020000
98840

03/02/2005
01:43:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200406280003
52400

200504220001
94110

04/22/2005
03:35:53

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200411080006
13800

200505060002
17370

05/06/2005
09:44:57

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200406280003
52390

200505310002
61770

05/31/2005
02:13:18

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200406280003
52430

200506170003
00460

06/17/2005
11:24:06

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200409290005
38720

200506170003
01920

06/17/2005
02:21:40

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200406280003
52440

200509080004
64730

09/08/2005
12:51:24

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200501260000
41020

200509080004
64710

09/08/2005
12:51:22

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200501260000
40960

200509080004
64720

09/08/2005
12:51:23

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200501260000
40990

200501260000
40920

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee DEEDS LONG
BRANCH LLC

34 66 Lot#:107
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40930

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:101
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40960

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:104
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
41020

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:124
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
41010

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:108
Book:34 Pg:66

200503010000
95470

03/01/2005
10:52:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS BUTZINE,
STEVEN C

33 43 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:43

200505040002
13260

05/04/2005
11:40:19

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MAZINGO,
DENNIS W

33 43 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200505270002
58820

05/27/2005
12:35:03

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCDANIEL,
BYRON K

33 43 Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200505310002
61420

05/31/2005
12:53:57

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

33 43 Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE FAMILY
SUBDIVISION



200501260000
40950

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:113
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40940

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:107
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40970

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:115
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40980

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:137
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
40990

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:138
Book:34 Pg:66

200501260000
41000

01/26/2005
02:59:00

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 Lot#:139
Book:34 Pg:66

200504180001
81740

04/18/2005
02:21:38

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS REDUS,
ROBERT E

33 128 Lot#:7 Lot:D
Book:33
Pg:128
Sub:FRANKLIN
SURVEY

200504210001
89760

04/21/2005
01:00:33

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SWIFT CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

33 43 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE
Desc:SEE
INST

200504210001
89770

04/21/2005
01:00:34

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS CARSON,
TROY

33 43 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:43 Sub:SEE
INST LAKE
RIDGE

200512200006
54790

12/20/2005
10:36:03

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee LIEN JENKINS
BRICK
COMPANY

34 66 Lot#:101
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200506160002
98000

06/16/2005
03:59:51

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

33 43 Lot#:9 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200509230004
95330

09/23/2005
09:33:29

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

34 66 Lot#:104
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT


