Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 2	005; Nam	e= SWEE	NEY HOM	1EBUILDEF	RS INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503020000 98840	03/02/2005 01:43:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200406280003 52400	
200504220001 94110	04/22/2005 03:35:53	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200411080006 13800	
200505060002 17370	05/06/2005 09:44:57	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200406280003 52390	
200505310002 61770	05/31/2005 02:13:18	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200406280003 52430	
200506170003 00460	06/17/2005 11:24:06	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200409290005 38720	
200506170003 01920	06/17/2005 02:21:40	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200406280003 52440	
200509080004 64730	09/08/2005 12:51:24	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200501260000 41020	
200509080004 64710	09/08/2005 12:51:22	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200501260000 40960	
200509080004 64720	09/08/2005 12:51:23	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200501260000 40990	
200501260000 40920	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	LONG BRANCH LLC			34	66		Lot#:107 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40930	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			34	66		Lot#:101 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40960	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			34	66		Lot#:104 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 41020	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			34	66		Lot#:124 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 41010	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			34	66		Lot#:108 Book:34 Pg:66
200503010000 95470	03/01/2005 10:52:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUTZINE, STEVEN C			33	43		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:43
200505040002 13260	05/04/2005 11:40:19	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAZINGO, DENNIS W			33	43		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200505270002 58820	05/27/2005 12:35:03	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCDANIEL, BYRON K			33	43		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200505310002 61420	05/31/2005 12:53:57	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE			33	43		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE FAMILY SUBDIVISION

				1				
200501260000 40950	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	34	66	Lot#:113 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40940	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	34	66	Lot#:107 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40970	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	34	66	Lot#:115 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40980	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	34	66	Lot#:137 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 40990	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	34	66	Lot#:138 Book:34 Pg:66
200501260000 41000	01/26/2005 02:59:00	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	34	66	Lot#:139 Book:34 Pg:66
200504180001 81740	04/18/2005 02:21:38	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REDUS, ROBERT E	33	128	Lot#:7 Lot:D Book:33 Pg:128 Sub:FRANKLIN SURVEY
200504210001 89760	04/21/2005 01:00:33	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SWIFT CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	33	43	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE Desc:SEE INST
200504210001 89770	04/21/2005 01:00:34	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARSON, TROY	33	43	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:SEE INST LAKE RIDGE
200512200006 54790	12/20/2005 10:36:03	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantee	LIEN	JENKINS BRICK COMPANY	34	66	Lot#:101 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200506160002 98000	06/16/2005 03:59:51	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	33	43	Lot#:9 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200509230004 95330	09/23/2005 09:33:29	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	34	66	Lot#:104 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT